Acc_db_en_rev05
  Power supplies
Item code Power supply input Power supply output Power Remarks
AP12A122E0 230 V AC 12 V DC 600 mA stabilized, switched
AP12D202E0 230 V AC 12 V DC 2000 mA for EZ 180 / EZ 350 HQ / EHD series
AP12D202I0 240 V AC 12 V DC 2000 mA for EZ 180 / EZ 350 HQ / EHD series (UK)
AP24A501E0 230 V AC 24 V AC 500 mA
AP24A501I0 240 V AC 24 V AC 500 mA (UK)
  RG59-2S – RG 59 cable with 2 x 0,75mm
  low-voltage cable
Specifications
Outer diameter: 9,6 mm
Video cable: RG-59 black
Low-voltage cable: 2 x 0,75mm flexible, unshielded